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BAR-RESTAURANT
SINCE 1956

All prices in this menu are VAT Included



Starters

Tapa
Salad’s potato €3,25
(potato, carrot, tuna & mayonnaisse)
Home’ Salad
(Lettuce, tomato, onion, dried tuna, tuna &olives)
Moje €7,00
(Grated tomato, Tuna’s roe, dried tuna, dried,cod)
Carved tomato withtuna -
Carved tomato with dry salting fisch-------
Pericana €4,00

(cod’s roasted skin, oil & garlic)
Tunain olive oil or pickled sauce € 4,00

Marinera €280
Cod’s or ham croquettes €2,00
Battered Calamari €9,00
Anchovies in vinegar €3,75
Grilled or fried anchovies -
Lacon €3,75
Callos €3,75
Meatballs with sauce €425
Mushroom with liver in sauce €4,00
Duck’s Foie homemade (50gr) ~ ---------
Grilled vegetables €38,00

Potatoes with spicy tomato sauce € 4,00
Wild Mushrooms with Iberian Ham (IN SEASON)

(per unit)
€ 18,00
€750
€8,00
€750
€750
€8,50
€750
€ 13,00
€13,00
€ 7,00
€15,00



Classic Montaditos

Smoked salmon

Tuna in ol

Roquefort chesse

Iberian Loin

Manchego Chesse
Serrano ham

Iberian Ham

Iberian Chorizo
Sobrasada

Fresh Pork Loin

Beef Steak

Spanish omelette
Sausage or black pudding
Sausage and black pudding
Extra ingredient

Extra ingredient (sheep cheese)

Guillermo’s Montaditos

Grilled fresh tuna

Garrofeta/ Mojamaldried bonito

Dried Tuna

Dried cod with fresh tomato
Battered Calamari

Vic's sausage

Gouda chesse with mayonnaise and tomato

Beef Sirloin
Beef Sirloin with roquefort

Beef Sirloin with homemade duck foie
Roquefort with sobrasada and honey

Anchovies with fresh cheese
Extra ingredient

Extra ingredient (sheep cheese)
Verbena of Montaditos

6 Units / 12 Units

€220
€2,20
€2,50
€290
€2,20
€2,00
€2,90
€2,00
€2,00
€2,20
€290
€1,70
€1,70
€280
€0,50
€0,80

€3,50
€290
€3,00
€270
€290
€3,10
€2,70
€6,00
€7,00
€8,00
€280
€3,00
€0,50
€0,80

€ 14,00/ € 27,00



Our Salted Fish

Dried Tuna (50 gr) € 6,00
Tunas'’s Rue (50 gr) € 8,00
Dried Bonito (50 gr) € 6,00
Bonito’s Roe (50 gr) € 6,00
Preserves
Galician Rias Cockles €12,00
Pickled mussels € 9,00
Cantabrico Anchovies (per unit) € 0,75
Fresh Seafood
Grilled red prawn (100 gr) € 20,00
Boiled red prawn (100 gr) € 18,00
Grilled white prawn (100 gr) €12,00
Boiled White prawn (100 gr) €12,00
Quisquilla (100 gr.) € 15,00
Boiled Langoustine (100 gr.) € 18,00
Grilled Langoustine (100 gr.) € 18,00
Boiled tiger langoustine (100 gr.) € 12,00
SAUSAGES AND CHEESES

HALF PORTION FULL PORTION
Iberian Ham €10,00 € 20,00
Iberian Loin €6,00 €12,00
Iberian chorizo €4,00 € 8,00
Vic's sausage €7,00 € 14,00
Assortment of Iberian meats €6,00 €12,00
(Loin, sausage and Chorizo) €9,00 € 18,00
Assortment of Iberian meats with ham
Cheeses: (manchego, gouda) €6,00 €12,00
Special Chesses €38,00 € 16,00



Fishes (according to weight and market)

Grilled tuna

Grilled grouper
Grilled Squid

Grilled Emperor
Grilled Sole

Grilled or fried Cod
Grilled or fried whiting
Fried fish scramble
Grilled or battered Hake
Grilled Salmon
Grilled Gallo Pedro

Meats (according to weight)

Grilled Galician Beef Entrecote

Grilled Beef steak

Beef steak with sauce

Lamb Chops

Grilled Beef Sirloin

Sautéed Beef Sirloin with garlics

Sirloin Beef with pepper or roquefort sauces
Sirloin Beef with foie

Iberian pork Sirloin with bacon & Spanish sauce

Eegs

Frieds eegs with potatoes
Frieds eegs with chorizo
Frieds eegs with Ham
French omelette

Cheese omelette

Tuna omelette

Serrano Ham omelette
Iberian Ham omelette

€ 25,00
€25,00
€ 15,00
€15,00
€19,00
€ 10,00
€12,60
€14,00
€14,00
€12,50
€ 14,00

€20,00
€ 7,50
€ 7,00
€12,00
€20,00
€23,00
€22,50
€ 25,00

€9,50

€ 6,00
€ 8,00
€10,00
€ 6,00
€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€ 9,00



TASTING MENU (2 PEOPLE)

Starters

Ensaladilla Guillermo (Salad’s potato)

Battered Calamari

Croquettes

Moje (natural grated tomato, roe, mojama, bonito, salted cod)

Second course (choose one)

4 Montaditos

Grilled or fried fresh Cod with vizcaina sauce
Fried fish scramble + 2 Montaditos

Assortment of iberian meats with ham

Iberian Pork Sirloin with bacon & Spanish sauce
Grilled beef Sirloin

Bread
Dessert

Drink: Beer, Wine, Refreshment or mineral water
(only one drink per person)

€ 50,00
+ Seafood (150 grs) € 64,00



Desserts

Home-made flan
Home-made custard

Rice pudding

Home-made tocino de cielo
(egg yolk and sugar puddig)
Home-made roasted Apple
Natural Fruit

Strawberries whipped cream
Cherries or fresh pineapple
Nougat Coulant
Cheesecake

Home-made cakes

Torrija (Sponge Cake)
Rum cake

Chocolate tartlet

Walnut with caramel tartlet
Lemon meringue tartlet
Coconut cake

Coffee & Infusions

Black or decaffeinated espresso

Coffee with a little milk

Coffee with milk

Bombon (espresso coffee with condensed milk)
Espresso coffee with Baileys

Carajillo (espresso coffee with Brandy)

Carajillo Special (espresso coffee with burnt rum)
Greenored tea

Cantueso, chamomile, linden, pennyroyal mint, thyme

€280
€2,80
€280
€320

€380
€250
€3,50
€3,50
€450
€5,00

€2,60
€3,00
€3,00
€3,00
€3,00
€3,00

€130
€1,40
€1,50
€1,60
€2,60
€210
€260
€1,30
€1,30



OUR WINES

Alicante’s Red wines
Vinalopé (Cosecha)

Azorin (Monastrell)

Finca Sellés (Monastrell)

Cosecha Red wines
Sonsierra (Rioja)

Protos Roble (Ribera del Duero)

Pago de Capellanes (Ribera del Duero)
Melior Matarromera (Ribera del Duero)
Finca Resalso (Ribera del Duero)

Crianza Red wines
Hacienda Lépez de Haro Rioja
Enate (Somontano)

Luis Cafias (Rioja)

Vifa Alberdi (Rioja)

Vifia Pedrosa (Ribera del Duero)
Matarromera (Ribera del Duero)

Reserva Red wines
Vifia Ardanza (Rioja)

Rossé wines

Principe de Viana (Navarra)
Whait wines

Marina Alta (Alicante)
Cantarranas Verdejo (Rueda)
Protos Verdejo (Rueda)
Blanquito (Albarifio)

Lagar de Cervera (Albarifio)
Cavas / Champangne
Cava PERELADA Brut Reserva
Champagne J. CHARPENTIER Brut

€11,00
€14,00
€14,00

€13,00
€17,00
€24,00
€18,00
€18,00

€16,00
€18,00
€19,00
€24,00
€31,00
€34,00

€ 36,00
€13,00

€13,00
€13,00
€17,00
€15,00
€21,00

€16,00
€40,00



Drinks

Half a pint of beer €255
A Pint of beer €3,85
Beermug (2 L) €14,00
Beer bottle Mahou 5*/ Heineken/Volldamm (33 cl) €285
Gluten-free beer €285
Alcohol-free beer (33 cl) €285
Red Vermouth €220
Perucci Gran Reserva Vermuth €3,00
White Martini €2,60
Pineapple or peach juice €250
Refreshment or soda €265
Sparkling water Vichy €225
Mineral water (1/2 L) €1,80
Mineral water (1 L) €3,00
A glass red wine with soda €265
A glass of Alicante’s red wine €250
A glass of Cosecha Rioja red wine €250
A glass of Crianza Rioja red wine € 3,00
A glass of Ribera del Duero red wine €3,50
A glass of white or rosé wine €250
Liqueurs CALICHE  GLASS
Orujos / Pacharan/ Herbero/Mistela €150 €250
Baileys €2,00 €450
Cocktails

Ron Barceld Afiejo €5,50
Gin Beefeater / Master's €5,50
Whisky Cutty Sark /J&B / White Label €5,50
Whiskys and Brandies

Whiskey Cutty Sark /J&B / White Label €450
Whiskey Jameson /Jack Daniel's €5,00
Whisky Cardhu 12 afios €6,00
Whisky Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 afios €6,00
Brandy Magno € 3,00
Bandy de Jerez Veragua (Solera Reserva) €5,00



Thank you for your visit



